
 

	
  
	
  

Itinerary	
  
	
  

	
  
Sponsored	
  by	
  

	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
Organized	
  by	
  

	
  

	
  



	
  

	
   	
   	
  

Heritage Greece 2016 Itinerary Overview

Thursday, June 9 
Arrival in DC  
NHS Reception 
 
Friday, June 10 
Orientation and Departure 
 
Saturday, June 11  
Arrive in Athens  
Check-in at ACG Residences 
Welcome BBQ 
 
Sunday, June 12  
Neighborhood Tour  
Beach Time  
Campus Tour 
Dinner at Cretan tavern 
 
Monday, June 13 
Greek Language and Culture Class 
Greek Dancing Class 
Winery visit and dinner 
 
Tuesday, June 14   
Greek Language and Culture Class 
Alternative Athens Mythological Tour 
Parthenon, Acropolis Museum 
Lunch at Plaka 
Dinner at restaurant in Aghia Paraskevi 
 
Wednesday, June 15 
Greek Language and Culture Class 
Beach time and lunch at Athens Riviera 
Temple of Poseidon, Sounio visit 
Dinner at the Residence Complex 
 
Thursday, June 16 
Greek Language and Culture Class 
Greek Culture Seminar 
Benaki Museum Visit 
Dinner at Benaki Museum 
 
Friday, June 17 
Greek Language and Culture Class 
Departure for the 4-day island trip 

 
Saturday, June 18 
Island Trip 
 
Sunday, June 19   
Island Trip 
 
Monday, June 20  
Island Trip 
Return to Athens 
 
Tuesday, June 21  
Experiential Language Class at “Laiki” 
Gaea Presentation 
President’s Reception 
 
Wednesday, June 22  
Greek Language and Culture Class 
Experiential Language Class in Monastiraki 
Greek Culture Seminar 
 
Thursday, June 23 
Exams 
Exit Survey 
Lunch at Goulandri Museum 
Host Family Evening 
 
Friday, June 24 
Nafplion Excursion 
Sightseeing 
Lunch in Nafplion 
Palamidi Castle visit 
Dinner at Residence Complex 
 
Saturday, June 25 
Merchant Shipping History Institute 
Headquarters of Hellenic 
Coastguard 
Farewell Lunch by the sea 
NHS Program Debriefing 
Farewell BBQ 
 
Sunday, June 26 
Coach pick up for airport drop off 
Return to Washington DC

 


